
ACADEMIC GRIEVANCE – UNIT-LEVEL CONTACTS 
Email: advocacy@gatech.edu  

Web: provost.gatech.edu/reporting-units/advocacy 
Georgia Tech Catalog: XIX. Grievance Procedures 

 
The student should first attempt to informally resolve the grievance with the individual faculty member or the academic unit involved by contacting 
the appropriate unit-level contact listed below. The student may also contact the Assistant Vice Provost for Advocacy and Conflict Resolution for 
assistance with informal resolution.  
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Unit (Course, Instructor, or Program) Undergraduate Level   Graduate Level  
College of Computing 
 

   

School of Computing Instruction Olufisayo Omojokun, Chair  

omojokun@cc.gatech.edu 

 Olufisayo Omojokun, Chair,  

omojokun@cc.gatech.edu 
School of Computational Science and Engineering  Haesun Park, Chair,  

hpark@cc.gatech.edu 
 Haesun Park, Chair,  

hpark@cc.gatech.edu 
School of Computer Science Mostafa Ammar, Interim Chair,  

ammar@cc.gatech.edu 

 Mostafa Ammar, Interim Chair,  
ammar@cc.gatech.edu 

School of Cybersecurity and Privacy Michael Bailey, Founding Chair, 
mbailey@gatech.edu 

 Michael Bailey, Founding Chair, 
mbailey@gatech.edu 

School of Interactive Computing Shaowen Bardzell, Chair 

shaowen@cc.gatech.edu  
 Shaowen Bardzell, Chair  

shaowen@cc.gatech.edu  
College of Design 
 

   

School of Architecture 
 

Daniel Baerlecken, Associate Chair, 
daniel.baerlecken@design.gatech.edu  

 
 

Daniel Baerlecken, Associate Chair, 
daniel.baerlecken@design.gatech.edu 

School of Building Construction 
 

Vonya Miller, Undergraduate & Graduate 
Academic Advisor 
vonya.miller@design.gatech.edu  

 Vonya Miller, Undergraduate &  
Graduate Academic Advisor,  
vonya.miller@design.gatech.edu  

School of City & Regional Planning 
 

Gulsah Akar, Chair 
gulsah.akar@design.gatech.edu   

 Gulsah Akar, Chair 
gulsah.akar@design.gatech.edu 

School of Industrial Design 
 

Kevin Shankwiler, Undergraduate 
Program Coordinator 
kshankwiler@gatech.edu  

 Tim Purdy, Graduate Program Coordinator 
tim.purdy@design.gatech.edu  

School of Music 
 

Informal Grievance: Chris Moore, 
Coordinator of Undergraduate Studies 
chris.moore@music.gatech.edu 
 
Formal Grievance:  Jeff Albert, Chair 
jeff.albert@music.gatech.edu 

 
 
 
 

Informal Grievance: Nat Condit-Schultz,  
Director of Graduate Programs 
 natcs@gatech.edu  
 
Formal Grievance:  Jeff Albert, Chair 
jeff.albert@music.gatech.edu 
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Unit (Course, Instructor, or Program) Undergraduate Level   Graduate Level  
College of Engineering 
 

   

Aerospace Engineering 
 

Joseph Oefelein, Associate Chair for 
Undergraduate Programs 
 joseph.oefelein@gatech.edu  

 Adam Steinberg, Associate Chair for Graduate 
Programs,  adam.steinberg@gatech.edu  

Biomedical Engineering 
 

Essy Behravesh, Director of Student 
Services,  essy@gatech.edu  

 MS:  Essy Behravesh, Director of Student 
Services,  essy@gatech.edu 
 
PhD: Kim Paige, Director of Retention and 
Engagement,  kim.paige@bme.gatech.edu  

Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering 
 

Victor Breedveld, Associate Chair for 
Undergraduate Studies,  
victor.breedveld@chbe.gatech.edu  

 Martha Grover, Associate Chair for Graduate 
Studies,  martha.grover@chbe.gatech.edu  

Civil and Environmental Engineering 
 

Kevin Haas, Associate Chair for 
Undergraduate Programs,  
 kevin.haas@ce.gatech.edu  

 Lauren Stewart, Associate Chair for Graduate 
Programs,   
lauren.stewart@ce.gatech.edu  

Electrical and Computer Engineering 
 

Elliot Moore, Associate Chair for 
Undergraduate Affairs 
 em80@gatech.edu  

 Mark Andrew Davenport, Associate Chair for 
Graduate Affairs,   
mdav@gatech.edu  

Industrial and Systems Engineering 
 

Jon Lowe, Director of Student Services 
 jonathan.lowe@isye.gatech.edu  

 Jon Lowe, Director of Student Services 
 jonathan.lowe@isye.gatech.edu  

Materials Science and Engineering 
 

Mary Lynn Realff, Associate Chair for 
Undergraduate Program 
 mr37@gatech.edu  

 Preet Singh, Associate Chair for Graduate Studies,  
preet.singh@mse.gatech.edu  

Mechanical Engineering 
 

J. Brandon Dixon, Associate Chair for 
Undergraduate Studies 
 dixon@gatech.edu  

 Andrei G. Fedorov, Associate Chair for Graduate 
Studies,   
andrei.fedorov@me.gatech.edu  

College of Sciences 
 

   

Biological Sciences Chrissy Spencer, Associate Chair for 
Undergraduate Affairs 
 chrissy.spencer@biology.gatech.edu  

 Francesca Storici, Associate Chair for Graduate 
Education,   
francesca.storici@biology.gatech.edu  

Chemistry & Biochemistry 
 

Angus Wilkinson, Associate Chair for 
Academic Programs 
angus.wilkinson@chemistry.gatech.edu  

 Stefan France, Associate Chair for Graduate 
Studies 
 stefan.france@chemistry.gatech.edu  

Earth & Atmospheric Sciences Andrew Newman, Associate Chair for 
Undergraduate Studies 
 anewman@gatech.edu  

 Martial Taillefert, Associate Chair for Graduate 
Studies 
 mtaillef@eas.gatech.edu  

Mathematics 
 

Chris Heil, Associate Chair for Faculty 
 heil@math.gatech.edu  

 Chris Heil, Associate Chair for Faculty 
 heil@math.gatech.edu 
 

https://coe.gatech.edu/
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3 

Unit (Course, Instructor, or Program) Undergraduate Level   Graduate Level  
Physics 
 

Edwin Greco, Associate Chair for Student 
Success,  
 ed.greco@gatech.edu  

 Edwin Greco, Associate Chair for Student 
Success,  
 ed.greco@gatech.edu 

Psychology 
 

Chris Stanzione, Associate Chair for 
Undergraduate Studies 
christopher.stanzione@psych.gatech.edu  

 Scott Moffatt, Associate Chair for Graduate 
Studies 
scott.moffatt@psych.gatech.edu  

Ivan Allen College of Liberal Arts 
 

   

Economics Danny Woodbury, Director of 
Undergraduate Programs 
dwoodbury@gatech.edu  

 Whitney Buser, Associate Director of Academic 
Programs,  wbuser3@gatech.edu  
 

History and Sociology 
 

Allen Hyde, Director of Undergraduate 
Studies,   allen.hyde@hsoc.gatech.edu  

 Helen Curry, Director of Graduate Studies 
 hacurry@gatech.edu  

Literature, Media, and Communication 
 

Aaron Santesso, Director of 
Undergraduate Studies 
 aaron.santesso@lmc.gatech.edu  

 Brian Magerko, Director of Graduate Studies 
magerko@gatech.edu  

Modern Languages Kelly Comfort, Director of Undergraduate 
Studies,  kcomfort@gatech.edu  
 

 Amanda Weiss, Interim Director of Graduate 
Studies,  
amanda.weiss@modlangs.gatech.edu  

Public Policy Hans Klein, Director of Undergraduate 

Studies,   hans@gatech.edu  
 

 Gordon Kingsley, Director of Graduate Studies 
 gkingsley@gatech.edu  

Sam Nunn School of International Affairs 
 

Jenna Jordan, Associate Chair 
 jenna.jordan@inta.gatech.edu  

 Jenna Jordan, Associate Chair 
 jenna.jordan@inta.gatech.edu  

Scheller College of Business 
 

    

 Craig Womack, Associate Dean 
Undergradaute Programs 
 craig.womack@scheller.gatech.edu 

 Exec Ed/Exec MBA: Angela Schwartz, Associate 
Dean, Executive Education 
 angela.schwartz@scheller.gatech.edu  
 
Evening/Full-time MBA:/MS Peter Severa, 
Assistant Dean, Graduate Business Programs 
 peter.severa@scheller.gatech.edu  
 
PhD: Terry Blum, PhD Coordinator,  
 terry.blum@ilsi.gatech.edu 
Associate Director, Renee Jamieson, 
renee.jamieson@scheller.gatech.edu  
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Last Reviewed: August 15, 2024 by the Office of the Provost. 

Unit (Course, Instructor, or Program) Undergraduate Level   Graduate Level  
Online Programs 
 
Online Master of Science in Analytics   Dima Nazzal, Director of Professional Practice, 

dima.nazzal@gatech.edu  
 

Online Masters of Science in Computer Science (OMSCS)   Informal Grievance: Jay Summet,  
Associate Director for Academic Affairs,  
oms-advising@cc.gatech.edu   
 
Formal Grievance: David White,  
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs 
drwhite@gatech.edu 

Online Master of Science in Cybersecurity   Jennifer Wooley, Director of Professional & 
Academic Programs,  
jennifer.wooley@pe.gatech.edu 

Professional Master’s Degrees   Jennifer Wooley, Director of Professional & 
Academic Programs,  
jennifer.wooley@pe.gatech.edu  

https://pe.gatech.edu/degrees
https://pe.gatech.edu/degrees/analytics
mailto:dima.nazzal@gatech.edu
https://omscs.gatech.edu/
mailto:oms-advising@cc.gatech.edu
mailto:drwhite@gatech.edu
https://pe.gatech.edu/degrees/cybersecurity
mailto:jennifer.wooley@pe.gatech.edu
https://pe.gatech.edu/degrees#tab-professional-masters-degrees
mailto:jennifer.wooley@pe.gatech.edu

